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Addition PRAZOSIN HCL 1 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.07231 0.00000 0.0%

Addition CHOLECALCIFEROL
(VITAMIN D3)

25 MCG CAPSULE ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.05096 0.00000 0.0%

Addition DOCUSATE SODIUM 100 MG CAPSULE ORAL 04/15/2025 01/01/3000 0.01562 0.00000 0.0%

Addition PHENYTOIN SODIUM
EXTENDED

30 MG CAPSULE ORAL 08/26/2025 01/01/3000 0.82181 0.00000 0.0%

Addition LOMUSTINE 10 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/03/2026 01/01/3000 93.47327 0.00000 0.0%

Addition LOMUSTINE 100 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/03/2026 01/01/3000 1035.45126 0.00000 0.0%

Addition LOMUSTINE 40 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/03/2026 01/01/3000 373.88509 0.00000 0.0%

Addition AMOXICILLIN 500 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.10050 0.00000 0.0%

Addition CHOLECALCIFEROL
(VITAMIN D3)

125 MCG CAPSULE ORAL 04/30/2025 01/01/3000 0.02293 0.00000 0.0%

Addition CELECOXIB 100 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.07819 0.00000 0.0%

Addition NORTRIPTYLINE HCL 25 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.11725 0.00000 0.0%

Addition SERTRALINE HCL 200 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 7.16111 0.00000 0.0%

Addition PREGABALIN 25 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.08338 0.00000 0.0%

Addition CHOLECALCIFEROL
(VITAMIN D3)

50 MCG CAPSULE ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.02533 0.00000 0.0%

Addition ICOSAPENT ETHYL 1 G CAPSULE ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.82589 0.00000 0.0%

Addition LENALIDOMIDE 20 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 913.83937 0.00000 0.0%

Addition L. ACIDOPHILUS/BIFID.
ANIMALIS

31B CELL CAPSULE ORAL 07/11/2023 01/01/3000 27.33330 0.00000 0.0%



2
Report ID: NH_0219_1

Run Date: 02/12/26
New Hampshire Medicaid Program

NH WEEKLY MAC PRICE CHANGE LIST
02/05/2026 - 02/11/2026

Proprietary and Confidential

Status Generic Name
Drug

Strength
Dosage

Form

Route of
Administrati

on Eff Date Term Date
New MAC

Price

Old
MAC
Price

%
Change

Addition LANSOPRAZOLE 30 MG CAPSULE
DR

ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.14858 0.00000 0.0%

Addition GLIPIZIDE 10 MG TAB ER 24 ORAL 05/13/2025 01/01/3000 0.10514 0.00000 0.0%

Addition UREA 15 G POWD
PACK

ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 5.29431 0.00000 0.0%

Addition IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.03009 0.00000 0.0%

Addition AMANTADINE HCL 50 MG/5 ML SOLUTION ORAL 09/29/2025 01/01/3000 0.07507 0.00000 0.0%

Addition ONDANSETRON HCL 4 MG/5 ML SOLUTION ORAL 12/26/2023 01/01/3000 0.28488 0.00000 0.0%

Addition LACTULOSE 10 G/15 ML SOLUTION ORAL 10/28/2025 01/01/3000 0.01883 0.00000 0.0%

Addition DOCUSATE SODIUM 50 MG/5 ML LIQUID ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.01948 0.00000 0.0%

Addition FLECAINIDE ACETATE 100 MG TABLET ORAL 06/24/2025 01/01/3000 0.13510 0.00000 0.0%

Addition HYDRALAZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET ORAL 06/24/2025 01/01/3000 0.02100 0.00000 0.0%

Addition CALCIUM CARBONATE 500(1250) TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.02412 0.00000 0.0%

Addition ASCORBIC ACID 500 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.01702 0.00000 0.0%

Addition CYANOCOBALAMIN
(VITAMIN B-12)

1000 MCG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.02575 0.00000 0.0%

Addition FOLIC ACID 1 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.02278 0.00000 0.0%

Addition ESTRADIOL 1 MG TABLET ORAL 08/19/2025 01/01/3000 0.06328 0.00000 0.0%

Addition ESTRADIOL 2 MG TABLET ORAL 08/19/2025 01/01/3000 0.07519 0.00000 0.0%

Addition DICYCLOMINE HCL 20 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.09635 0.00000 0.0%

Addition LABETALOL HCL 200 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.16233 0.00000 0.0%

Addition METOPROLOL TARTRATE 100 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.03183 0.00000 0.0%
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Addition IBUPROFEN 800 MG TABLET ORAL 04/30/2025 01/01/3000 0.04983 0.00000 0.0%

Addition DAPSONE 25 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.77130 0.00000 0.0%

Addition FLUCONAZOLE 200 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.59005 0.00000 0.0%

Addition DOXAZOSIN MESYLATE 2 MG TABLET ORAL 04/09/2024 01/01/3000 0.04985 0.00000 0.0%

Addition ONDANSETRON HCL 4 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.06253 0.00000 0.0%

Addition ONDANSETRON HCL 8 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.09380 0.00000 0.0%

Addition AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TABLET ORAL 05/06/2025 01/01/3000 0.01462 0.00000 0.0%

Addition TERBINAFINE HCL 250 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.18179 0.00000 0.0%

Addition LORATADINE 10 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.01836 0.00000 0.0%

Addition DEFLAZACORT 6 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 75.93128 0.00000 0.0%

Addition DEFLAZACORT 30 MG TABLET ORAL 04/01/2025 01/01/3000 283.18854 0.00000 0.0%

Addition OXCARBAZEPINE 300 MG TABLET ORAL 04/01/2025 01/01/3000 0.11308 0.00000 0.0%

Addition OXCARBAZEPINE 600 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.34224 0.00000 0.0%

Addition CARVEDILOL 3.125 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.02571 0.00000 0.0%

Addition TIZANIDINE HCL 4 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.03548 0.00000 0.0%

Addition BUSPIRONE HCL 30 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.15879 0.00000 0.0%

Addition LEVETIRACETAM 500 MG TABLET ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.06730 0.00000 0.0%

Addition AMITRIPTYLINE HCL 75 MG TABLET ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.06195 0.00000 0.0%

Addition BUSPIRONE HCL 7.5 MG TABLET ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.03874 0.00000 0.0%

Addition ESCITALOPRAM
OXALATE

10 MG TABLET ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.02940 0.00000 0.0%
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Addition ESCITALOPRAM
OXALATE

5 MG TABLET ORAL 10/07/2024 01/01/3000 0.03011 0.00000 0.0%

Addition SILDENAFIL CITRATE 20 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.11792 0.00000 0.0%

Addition FENOFIBRATE
NANOCRYSTALLIZED

48 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.12298 0.00000 0.0%

Addition FENOFIBRATE
NANOCRYSTALLIZED

145 MG TABLET ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.12883 0.00000 0.0%

Addition ETRAVIRINE 100 MG TABLET ORAL 06/20/2022 01/01/3000 10.07755 0.00000 0.0%

Addition ELTROMBOPAG OLAMINE 25 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 70.59209 0.00000 0.0%

Addition L.
ACIDOPHILUS/L.
BULGARICUS

1MM CELL TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.26666 0.00000 0.0%

Addition ETRAVIRINE 200 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 16.80000 0.00000 0.0%

Addition ELTROMBOPAG OLAMINE 12.5 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 70.59209 0.00000 0.0%

Addition PERAMPANEL 2 MG TABLET ORAL 02/03/2026 01/01/3000 19.76730 0.00000 0.0%

Addition DEFLAZACORT 18 MG TABLET ORAL 04/01/2025 01/01/3000 169.90434 0.00000 0.0%

Addition DEFLAZACORT 36 MG TABLET ORAL 04/01/2025 01/01/3000 327.82250 0.00000 0.0%

Addition FERROUS SULFATE 325(65) MG TABLET DR ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.03337 0.00000 0.0%

Addition METFORMIN HCL 750 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.04690 0.00000 0.0%

Addition BUPROPION HCL 150 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.07635 0.00000 0.0%

Addition MIRABEGRON 25 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 11.73834 0.00000 0.0%

Addition CARBAMAZEPINE 400 MG TAB ER 12H ORAL 05/06/2025 01/01/3000 0.73547 0.00000 0.0%
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Addition ONDANSETRON 8 MG TAB
RAPDIS

ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.27470 0.00000 0.0%

Addition BUPROPION HCL 150 MG TAB SR 12H ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.04967 0.00000 0.0%

Addition SODIUM CHLORIDE
0.9 % (FLUSH)

0.9 % SYRINGE INJECTION 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.04165 0.00000 0.0%

Addition THIAMINE HCL 100 MG/ML VIAL INJECTION 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 2.63230 0.00000 0.0%

Addition GLYCOPYRROLATE 0.2 MG/ML VIAL INJECTION 02/27/2024 01/01/3000 0.25728 0.00000 0.0%

Addition DEXAMETHASONE
SODIUM PHOSPHATE

4 MG/ML VIAL INJECTION 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.32707 0.00000 0.0%

Addition FUROSEMIDE 10 MG/ML VIAL INJECTION 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.13266 0.00000 0.0%

Addition DIPHENHYDRAMINE HCL 50 MG/ML VIAL INJECTION 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.80400 0.00000 0.0%

Addition BUPIVACAINE HCL/PF 2.5 MG/ML VIAL INJECTION 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.08978 0.00000 0.0%

Addition BUPIVACAINE HCL/PF 5 MG/ML VIAL INJECTION 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.08933 0.00000 0.0%

Addition TRETINOIN 0.025 % GEL
(GRAM)

TOPICAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 1.33851 0.00000 0.0%

Addition HYDROCORTISONE/ALOE
VERA

1 % CREAM (G) TOPICAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.07514 0.00000 0.0%

Addition LIDOCAINE 5 % OINT. (G) TOPICAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.19055 0.00000 0.0%

Addition OLOPATADINE HCL 0.7 % DROPS OPHTHALMI
C

02/05/2026 01/01/3000 5.79361 0.00000 0.0%

Addition NALOXONE HCL 4 MG SPRAY NASAL 04/30/2025 01/01/3000 20.00000 0.00000 0.0%

Addition OFLOXACIN 0.3 % DROPS OTIC (EAR) 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 1.19930 0.00000 0.0%

Addition PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40 MG VIAL INTRAVEN 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 1.74200 0.00000 0.0%
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Addition DAPTOMYCIN 500 MG VIAL INTRAVEN 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 16.27500 0.00000 0.0%

Addition CALCIUM GLUCONATE 100 MG/ML VIAL INTRAVEN 11/24/2025 01/01/3000 0.43300 0.00000 0.0%

Addition LEVETIRACETAM 500 MG/5ML VIAL INTRAVEN 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.34371 0.00000 0.0%

Addition PEN NEEDLE, DIABETIC 32GX 5/32" DIS
NEEDLE

MISCELL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.05199 0.00000 0.0%

Addition PEN NEEDLE, DIABETIC,
SAFETY

31 GX3/16" DIS
NEEDLE

MISCELL 05/05/2025 01/01/3000 0.05293 0.00000 0.0%

Addition BUPRENORPHINE HCL 2 MG TAB SUBL SUBLINGUA
L

02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.61149 0.00000 0.0%

Addition BUPRENORPHINE HCL 8 MG TAB SUBL SUBLINGUA
L

02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.80355 0.00000 0.0%

Addition NICOTINE 7MG/24HR PATCH
TD24

TRANSDER
M

02/05/2026 01/01/3000 1.43523 0.00000 0.0%

Change CELECOXIB 200 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.11480 0.10771 6.6%

Change SERTRALINE HCL 150 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 6.86096 6.78815 1.1%

Change LENALIDOMIDE 5 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/02/2026 01/01/3000 622.05000 913.83937 -31.9%

Change LENALIDOMIDE 10 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/02/2026 01/01/3000 622.05000 913.83937 -31.9%

Change SUNITINIB MALATE 50 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 173.70089 224.69684 -22.7%

Change LENALIDOMIDE 15 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/02/2026 01/01/3000 622.05000 913.83973 -31.9%

Change LENALIDOMIDE 25 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/02/2026 01/01/3000 622.05000 959.53130 -35.2%

Change LENALIDOMIDE 2.5 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/02/2026 01/01/3000 622.05000 913.83937 -31.9%

Change DEXMETHYLPHENIDATE
HCL

10 MG CPBP 50-50 ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 2.48744 2.94043 -15.4%
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Change DEXMETHYLPHENIDATE
HCL

20 MG CPBP 50-50 ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 1.96685 3.09751 -36.5%

Change DEXMETHYLPHENIDATE
HCL

25 MG CPBP 50-50 ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 3.19876 3.37366 -5.2%

Change GLYCOPYRROLATE 2 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.25505 0.21440 19.0%

Change ETHAMBUTOL HCL 100 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.48361 0.55476 -12.8%

Change ETHAMBUTOL HCL 400 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.35195 0.83603 -57.9%

Change TIAGABINE HCL 4 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 4.07924 3.39944 20.0%

Change TIAGABINE HCL 12 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 9.78957 8.51280 15.0%

Change TIAGABINE HCL 2 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 3.91292 3.26084 20.0%

Change ADEFOVIR DIPIVOXIL 10 MG TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 19.89470 38.98861 -49.0%

Change ELTROMBOPAG OLAMINE 50 MG TABLET ORAL 02/02/2026 01/01/3000 70.59209 127.75224 -44.7%

Change ELTROMBOPAG OLAMINE 75 MG TABLET ORAL 02/02/2026 01/01/3000 70.59209 191.62819 -63.2%

Change EVEROLIMUS 1 MG TABLET ORAL 02/03/2026 01/01/3000 12.82233 13.25625 -3.3%

Change SACUBITRIL/VALSARTAN 24
MG-26MG

TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.68094 1.03738 -34.4%

Change SACUBITRIL/VALSARTAN 49
MG-51MG

TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.68094 1.18009 -42.3%

Change SACUBITRIL/VALSARTAN 97MG-103M
G

TABLET ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.68094 1.03738 -34.4%

Change CARBINOXAMINE
MALEATE

6 MG TABLET ORAL 02/02/2026 01/01/3000 5.23283 7.17868 -27.1%

Change CLOZAPINE 25 MG TAB
RAPDIS

ORAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 2.67678 2.45394 9.1%
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Change AMIKACIN SULFATE 1000MG/4M
L

VIAL INJECTION 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 3.38580 3.45791 -2.1%

Change CHLORHEXIDINE
GLUCONATE

0.12 % MOUTHWA
SH

MUCOUS
MEM

02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.00756 0.01501 -49.6%

Change BACITRACIN
ZINC/POLYMYXIN B

500-10K/G OINT. (G) TOPICAL 02/05/2026 01/01/3000 0.27838 0.31896 -12.7%

Change PALIPERIDONE
PALMITATE

39MG/0.25 SYRINGE INTRAMUS
C

02/05/2026 01/01/3000 2496.03900 2437.49100 2.4%

Change PALIPERIDONE
PALMITATE

78MG/0.5ML SYRINGE INTRAMUS
C

02/05/2026 01/01/3000 2496.12100 2437.63450 2.4%

Change PALIPERIDONE
PALMITATE

117MG/0.75 SYRINGE INTRAMUS
C

02/05/2026 01/01/3000 2496.17567 2437.66867 2.4%

Change PALIPERIDONE
PALMITATE

156 MG/ML SYRINGE INTRAMUS
C

02/05/2026 01/01/3000 2496.26450 2437.75750 2.4%

Change PALIPERIDONE
PALMITATE

234MG/1.5 SYRINGE INTRAMUS
C

02/05/2026 01/01/3000 2496.20300 2437.70283 2.4%

Change OCTREOTIDE
ACETATE,MI-SPHERES

20 MG VIAL INTRAMUS
C

02/02/2026 01/01/3000 4129.06900 4495.12213 -8.1%

Change OCTREOTIDE
ACETATE,MI-SPHERES

30 MG VIAL INTRAMUS
C

02/02/2026 01/01/3000 4129.06900 6731.10530 -38.7%

Change TESTOSTERONE 50 MG (1%) GEL
PACKET

TRANSDER
M

02/05/2026 01/01/3000 1.07111 1.17822 -9.1%

Change ESTRADIOL 0.05MG/24H PATCH
TDSW

TRANSDER
M

02/05/2026 01/01/3000 8.97000 5.12522 75.0%

Change MICONAZOLE NITRATE 200 MG-2 % CMB PF
CRM

VAGINAL 02/03/2026 01/01/3000 8.26589 7.53620 9.7%
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Deletion LACTOBACILLUS
REUTERI

100MM/5DR
P

DROPS
SUSP

ORAL . 02/05/2026 . 2.17750 0.0%

Deletion LACTOBACILLUS
REUTERI/VIT D3

100 MM-10 DROPS ORAL . 02/05/2026 . 3.53892 0.0%
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